D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL NARAINGARH
2023-24, 2024-25
Station Wise Charges-. .= . . .

Station N T
e 2024-25

1/AHMEDPUR 800

AKBARPUR 900

AMBLI 1000

ANDHERI 1100

uloamacHHoTAGARY 1000
slpaacaon 1000
olomier 1100

17|BARI BASSI/ CHOTI BASSI 1000

18| BARI RASAUR

19|BAROLI

BAROLI NEW 1000

21|BARSU MAJRA 1000

BATAURA
BEHDO 1100
BERKHERI 1200

BHAGPUR 1400

BHARAPUR 1000

27| BHAWLI 1400
BHOOD/GANOULI 1500




wenvrewas
31| BILASPUR
domer
oo
BRAHMAN MAJRA
sovrsmoner
cecmmaRs
plomonikonm

DANDROLO (Firoz)

oo
DERA

alowans
] FATEHPUR (andherivala)

47|FIROJPUR (DANDROLO WALA)

alowos
olaareon

HASANPURA
JANGU MAJRA ( KATHE WALA)

1200
1000
1000|

1000

1000

1200

900

1200

1000

1150

1200

1300

1200

1300

1200

1200

1000

1200

1200

1000

1500

1000

1200



JANGUMAJRA (MANAK WALA)

opaan

olkamHEwaRA
1lkHANPUR BRAHAN
pluaneoRiana)
ploera
alowea
slorwakan
rolorwakivrD
oran
-

79|LAKHNOURA

81|LOTTON

wasowevR
oweer
N

91|NAGAWAN

92| NAGAWAN (PATHRARI WALA)

i
:

1200
1100
1100
1000
1500
1100

|
1200

1100
1100
1000
1400
1000

1000

1000

1400

1500

1100

1000

1000

1100

1200
1200
1100
1000
1400
1000
1100

1100

1000

1000

1100



I 1100
NANGOLI . L
300

O
~l

| w

RAJU MAJRA 1000

RAM GARH 1400

RATOUR 1400
1100

111

1000
115/SHAHZADPUR / BY PASS 1000
1000

120|TAPRIA MIYA PUR 1200
121| TAPRIA Ruldu ki 1200

122 ' 1300

124 TIBBI MAJRA 1200



126|UPLANA 1200

129 Manak Tabra 1300




